Components Amount (Rs.) Common Deductions Amount (Rs.)

Basic   4645   Provident Fund(Employee)   753

HRA   2323

Statutory Bonus   387

Special Allowance   1626

Leave Encashment   1154

Gross Earning (A)   10135   Total Deductions (B)   753

Net Pay (A - B)   9382

Total Pay 9382   Nine Thousand Three Hundred And Eighty Two Rupees Only.

I, Rahul Kumar agree and accept the above amount of 9382 (Nine Thousand Three Hundred And Eighty Two Rupees) in
FINAL SETTLEMENT PAYSLIP settlement of my employment due to my retirement/resignation on own accord from the position of 
Car Consultant and I have no further money due, demands or claims whatsoever including all legal dues in respect of my